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GQ-1ES4G24 % 3]

p.%: 3=H
Ko 4/SFP KT, # 4 1000Mops (3L4F/3%4F LC 4 1)
S K: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm
REXRAF: > -12dB
St ($42): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (R K E& £ 120Km)
TAEKH:
Wik DC(9736V) M RIT AN, RERY, LRlky
HEe: <50
wRED: FEBEHT
IAEiRE: -40°C ~ +85°C
AR —45°C ~ +85°C
AastiR B 0 ~ 95%, TR
Mtk A R ~F
G Rt 181mm X 143mm X 77mm
G4 % X: DIN ki X
B4 5 IP40 G 47 4%, LR ikt
MTBF: 100000h
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VS QE: 3=F
24 /~10/100Base-TX 3% 0 RJ45 3£ 0
f4-4R/E:  |EEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

IEEE802. 3x A4z Ak

A EA: AR

A 19. 6Gbps

MAC 3 hk % X Iv: 8K, A&

LR R % 9. 6Mpps

AR FiIE

EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

EMS: EN 61000-4-2(ESD) % % 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) 4% 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %48 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %% 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) %4 3, EN61000-4-8 54 5

& 1EC60068-2-27

AW F%: IEC60068-2-32

EZh: 1EC60068-2-6
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GO-1G-SD1310-20
GO-1G-SS1310-20
GQ-1ES46G24 GQ-1G-SS1550D-20
GQ-1G-SS1310D-40
GO-1G-SS1550D-40
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FIk BARIET LC O 1310nm, 20KM
FIREAREET LC 3O 1310nm, 20KM
FIREIEEET LC SO 1550nm, 20KM,
TFIk AR ELT LC SO 1310nm, 40KM
TIkBARELT LC SO 1550nm, 40KM
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